SrawaoEa

26209

FAJIC: TS DONTHG O3 PR, PROTEADT
O 847 UG B, CORTASIS PROTEITERT
ARD OOHIDENTIAL BITORAGAT DL MAEAZL
ECISID OHLY AS APPROAID BF LA7 PLVPS
SED SRS BOOT ES GIVENTO DTIEES O

COOMED WITIDST TIE WRITEH DO T OF
¥

FPPCNE RITORNGD AP POrS
W BDDUIEIES.

Ay win|o m|min|

Sixr=u

o

=3

MEMNO. |  PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Qry.
1 72264 DISCHARGE FLANGE 1.5 NPT CASTIRON 1
2 37141 DRING AS-147 VITON 1

1S TP 37140 FIPE PLUG 1/2WFT ZIMC PLATED STEEL 1
4 35864 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
5 72972 T-2100 SEAL CCS VITON 1
) 34555 D-RING AS-568-158 VITON 1
7 72955 GASKET LEXIDE NI-Z085 1
) 24965 CAPSCREW: 5/15-18X3/4 PATCH  |30435 &
g 35904 ADAFTOR CASTIRON 1
0 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 30455 ]
1 31266 LOMCEVY ASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 4
12 23003 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 2
13 71242 CAPSCREWHH S/16-18X7/8  |[30455 )
14 71238 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 204 55 10
15 2263 SUCTION FLANGE 1.5 NET CASTIRON 1
16 23022 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BUNA 1
17 41475 FIPE PLUG:1/4 NPT ISTEEL 1
18 27251 HOUSING CASTIRON 1
19 22260 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1

20 a71a7 SCREW FHS 5/16-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
21 12455 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-12 304 55 1
22 24585 IMPELLER CASTIRON 1
e MP PUMPS, INC.
e e FRASER, MICHIGAN SB0Z5, U.5.4_
HESE A e —
nowoTscalE  |“C¢ “3ignal oo | rm': |"’°""’”
FM&PPK C:CCMTR 718 FA 4.62 262409




